

PERFORATED SQUARE STEEL TUBE				J & A TRAFFIC PRODUCTS	
LINE #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
1	DIST 1 12 GA SQ ANCH 2-1/4" OD X 36 MAKE/MODEL 22F12A03PG	1275	EA	\$12.90	\$16,447.50
2	DIST 1 12 GA SQ SLEEVE 2-1/2" X 18 MAKE/MODEL 24F12APG	75	EA	\$7.85	\$588.75
3	DIST 1 12 GA SQ POST 1-3/4" OD X 24' MAKE/MODEL 16F12-24-PG	160	EA	\$68.10	\$10,896.00
4	DIST 1 12 GA SQ POST 2" OD X24' MAKE/MODEL 20F12-24-PG	125	EA	\$78.50	\$9,812.50
5	DIST 1 12 GA SQ POST 2" OD X 10' MAKE/MODEL 20F12P10PG	770	EA	\$33.90	\$26,103.00
6	DIST 1 12 GA SQ POST 2" OD X 12' MAKE/MODEL 20F12P12PG	785	EA	\$40.60	\$31,871.00
7	DIST 1 12 GA SQ OMNI ANCH 2-1/4"OD X 3' MAKE/MODEL 22F120DA03PG	1250	EA	\$31.20	\$39,000.00
8	DIST 1 12 GA SQ OMNI SLEEVE 2-1/2" OD X 18" MAKE/MODEL 24F120DAPG	220	EA	\$27.20	\$5,984.00
9	DIST 1 10 GA SQ POST 2-3/16" OD X 5' MAKE/MODEL 21H12P05PG	25	EA	\$30.60	\$765.00
10	DIST 1 10 GA SQ POST 2-1/2" OD X 24' MAKE/MODEL 24H12-24-PG	115	EA	\$146.20	\$16,813.00
11	DIST 1 7 GA HD ANCH 2-1/2"X36 MAKE/MODEL HDA200-36-G	180	EA	\$36.73	\$6,611.40
12	DIST 1 7 GA HD WINGED ANCH 3"X36 MAKE/MODEL TWA250-36-G	65	EA	\$73.76	\$4,794.40
13	DIST 1 7 GA HD PERM ANCH 3"X36 MAKE/MODEL HDA250-36-G	100	EA	\$43.79	\$4,379.00
14	DIST 1 7 GA UNIBASE ANCH 3'X48 MAKE/MODEL SB8-CTA48-G	25	EA	\$87.13	\$2,178.25

15	DIST 1 7 GA UNI-BASE WINGED ANCH 3" X 48" MAKE/MODEL SB8-CTWA48-G	25	EA	\$120.90	\$3,022.50
16	DIST 1 TOP REDI TORQUE RECEIVER 2-1/2 MAKE/MODEL SB8C-250A-G	50	EA	\$55.51	\$2,775.50
17	DIST 1 REDI TORQUE HARDWARE KIT MAKE/MODEL RTSB-MPHDW	60	EA	\$20.18	\$1,210.80
18	DIST 1 ANCH FLANGE BOLT 3/8"X3-1/2 MAKE/MODEL G8FSB38-35-Z	225	EA	\$1.13	\$254.25
19	DIST 1 SMALL CORNER BOLT W/NUT MAKE/MODEL CB516-S-Z	25	BX	\$62.00	\$1,550.00
20	DIST 1 MED CORNER BOLT W/NUT MAKE/MODEL CB516-M-Z	18	BX	\$59.00	\$1,062.00
21	DIST 1 SIGN BRACKET 12' MAKE/MODEL ASB200P1-12	115	EA	\$56.00	\$6,440.00
22	DIST 1 2" POST HARDWARE MAKE/MODEL SBPCS200SQ	25	BX	\$80.00	\$2,000.00
23	DIST 1 2-1/2" POST HARDWARE MAKE/MODEL SBPCS250SQ	25	BX	\$85.00	\$2,125.00
24	DIST 1 2" POST HARDWARE MAKE/MODEL EPPCS200SQ	25	BX	\$77.50	\$1,937.50
25	DIST 1 2-1/2" POST HARDWARE (CLAMPS FOR EXTRUDED PANEL) MAKE/MODEL EPPCS250SQ	30	BX	\$79.00	\$2,370.00
26	DIST 1 3/8" DRIVE RIVET MAKE/MODEL DRAS3878-06-W	55	BX	\$68.00	\$3,740.00
27	DIST 1 2" DRIVE CAP W/SHANK 1-1/8"X6" MAKE/MODEL DC200225 LR	25	ST	\$263.87	\$6,596.75
28	DIST 1 2-1/4" DRIVECAP W/SHANK 1-1/8" 1-1/8" X 6" MAKE/MODEL DC225250LR	25	ST	\$279.35	\$6,983.75

29	DIST 1 3" DRIVECAP W/SHANK 1-1/8 'X 6" MAKE/MODEL DC250300LR	25	ST	\$282.14	\$7,053.50
30	DIST 1 BARRICADE SUPPORT W/DETACHABLE BRACKETS MAKE/MODEL TBB3A-Z	25	ST	\$51.82	\$1,295.50
31	DIST 1 14 GA SQ POST 2" OD X 8' MAKE/MODEL 20D12P08-PG	350	EA	\$22.95	\$8,032.50
32	DIST 1 14 GA SQ POST 2" OD X 10' MAKE/MODEL 20D12P10PG	350	EA	\$28.75	\$10,062.50
33	DIST 1 14 GA SQ POST 2" OD X 12' MAKE/MODEL 20D12P12PG	350	EA	\$34.45	\$12,057.50
34	DIST 2 12 GA SQ ANCH 2-1/4" OD X 36" MAKE/MODEL 22F12A03PG	25	EA	\$12.90	\$322.50
35	DIST 2 12 GA SQ SLEEVE 2-1/2" X 18" MAKE/MODEL 24F12APG	25	EA	\$7.85	\$196.25
36	DIST 2 12 GA SQ POST 1-3/4" OD X 24' MAKE/MODEL 16F12-24-PG	100	EA	\$68.10	\$6,810.00
37	DIST 2 12 GA SQ POST 2" OD X 24' MAKE/MODEL 20F12-24-PG	35	EA	\$78.50	\$2,747.50
38	DIST 2 12 GA SQ POST 2"OD X 10' MAKE/MODEL 20F12P10PG	550	EA	\$33.90	\$18,645.00
39	DIST 2 12 GA SQ POSTS 2" OD X 12' MAKE/MODEL 20F12P12PG	260	EA	\$40.60	\$10,556.00
40	DIST 2 12 GA SQ OMNI ANCH 2-1/4" OD x 3' MODEL 22F12ODA03PG	600	EA	\$31.20	\$18,720.00
41	DIST 2 12 GA SQ OMNISLEEVE 2-1/2"X18" MAKE/MODEL 24F120DAPG	75	EA	\$27.20	\$2,040.00
42	DIST 2 10 GA SQ POST 2-3/16" OD X 5' MAKE/MODEL 21H12P05-PG	25	EA	\$30.60	\$765.00

43	DIST 2 10 GA SQU POST 2-1/2"OD X 24' MAKE/MODEL 24H12-24-PG	25	EA	\$146.20	\$3,655.00
44	DIST 2 7 GA HD ANCH 2-1/2"X36" MAKE/MODEL HDA200-36-G	170	EA	\$36.73	\$6,244.10
45	DIST 2 7 GA HD WINGED ANCH 3"X36" MAKE/MODELTWA250-36-G	25	EA	\$73.76	\$1,844.00
46	DIST 2 7 GA HD PERM ANCH 3"X36" MAKE/MODELHDA250-36-G	25	EA	\$43.79	\$1,094.75
47	DIST 2 REDI TORQUE HARDWARE KIT MAKE/MODEL SB8-CTA48-G	25	EA	\$87.13	\$2,178.25
48	DIST 2 7 GA UNIBASE WINGED ANCH 3"X48" MAKE/MODEL SB8-CTWA48-G	25	EA	\$120.90	\$3,022.50
49	DIST 2 TOP REDI TORQUE RECEIVER 2-1/2" MAKE/MODEL SB8C-250A-G	25	EA	\$55.51	\$1,387.75
50	DIST 2 REDI TORQUE HARDWARE KIT MAKE/MODEL RTSB-MPHDW	25	BX	\$20.18	\$504.50
51	DIST 2 ANCH FLANGE BOLT 3/8"X3-1/2" MAKE/MODEL G8FSB38-35-Z	25	EA	\$1.13	\$28.25
52	DIST 2 SMALL CORNER BOLT W/NUT MAKE/MODEL CB516-S-Z	25	BX	\$62.00	\$1,550.00
53	DIST 2 MED CORNER BOLT W/NUT MAKE/MODEL CB516-M-Z	25	BX	\$59.00	\$1,475.00
54	DIST 2 SIGN BRACKET 12' MAKE/MODEL ASB200P1-12	25	BX	\$56.00	\$1,400.00
55	DIST 2 2" POST HARDWARE (CLAMPS FOR BRACING) MAKE/MODEL SBPCS200SQ	25	BX	\$80.00	\$2,000.00
56	DIST 2 2-1/2" POST HARDWARE (CLAMPS FOR BRACING) MAKE/MODEL SBPCS250SQ	25	BX	\$85.00	\$2,125.00

57	DIST 2 2" POST HARDWARE (CLAMPS FOR EXTRUDED PANEL) MAKE/MODEL EPPCS200SQ	25	BX	\$77.50	\$1,937.50
58	DIST 2 2-1/2" POST HARDWARE (CLAMPS FOR EXTRUDED PANEL) MAKE/MODEL EPPCS250SQ	25	BX	\$79.00	\$1,975.00
59	DIST 2 3/8" DRIVE RIVET MAKE/MODEL DRAS3878-06-W	25	BX	\$68.00	\$1,700.00
60	DIST 3 2" DRIVECAP W/SHANK 1-1/8"X6 MAKE/MODEL DC200225 LR	25	ST	\$263.87	\$6,596.75
61	DIST 2 2" DRIVECAP W/SHANK 1-1/8"X6" MAKE/MODEL DC225250LR	25	ST	\$279.35	\$6,983.75
62	DIST 2 3" DRIVE CAPW/SHANK 1-1/8"X 6" MAKE/MODEL DC250300LR	25	ST	\$282.14	\$7,053.50
63	DIST 2 14 GA SQ POST 2" OD X 8' MAKE/MODEL 20D12P08PG	100	EA	\$22.95	\$2,295.00
64	DIST 2 14 GA SQ POST 2" OD X 10' MAKE/MODEL 20D12P10PG	100	EA	\$28.75	\$2,875.00
65	DIST2 14 GA SQ POST 2" OD X 10' MAKE/MODEL 20D12P12PG	100	EA	\$34.45	\$3,445.00
66	DIST 3 BARRICADE SUPPORT W/DETACHABLE BRACKETS MAKE/MODEL TBB3A-Z	25	ST	\$51.82	\$1,295.50
67	DIST 3 12 GA SQ ANCH 2-1/4" OD X 36" MAKE/MODEL 22F12A03PG	310	EA	\$12.90	\$3,999.00
68	DIST 3 12 GA SQ SLEEVE 2-1/2" X 18" MAKE/MODEL 24F12APG	25	EA	\$7.85	\$196.25
69	DIST 3 12 GA SQ POST 1-3/4" OD X 24" MAKE/MODEL 16F12-24-PG	60	EA	\$68.10	\$4,086.00
70	DIST 3 12 GA SQ POST 2" OD X 24' MAKE/MODEL 20F12-24-PG	25	EA	\$78.50	\$1,962.50

71	DIST 3 12 GA SQ POST 2" OD X 10' MAKE/MODEL 20F12P10PG	610	EA	\$33.90	\$20,679.00
72	DIST 3 12 GA SQ POST 2" OD X12' MAKE/MODEL 20F12P12PG	175	EA	\$40.60	\$7,105.00
73	DIST 3 12 GA SQ OMNI ANCH 2-1/4" OD X 3' MAKE/MODEL 22F120DA03PG	350	EA	\$31.20	\$10,920.00
74	DIST 3 12 GA SQ OMNI SLEEVE 2-1/2" x 18" MAKE/MODEL 24F120DAPG	25	EA	\$27.20	\$680.00
75	DIST 3 10 GA SQ POST 2-3/16" OD X 5' MAKE/MODEL 21H12P05PG	25	EA	\$30.60	\$765.00
76	DIST 3 10 GA SQ POST 2-1/2" OD X 24' MAKE/MODEL 24H12-24-PG	35	EA	\$146.20	\$5,117.00
77	DIST 3 7 GA HD ANCH 2-1/2"X36" MAKE/MODEL HDA200-3G-G	25	EA	\$36.73	\$918.25
78	DIST 3 7 GA HD WINGED ANCH 3"X36" MAKE/MODEL TWA250-36-G	25	EA	\$73.76	\$1,844.00
79	DIST 3 7 GA HD PERM ANCH 3"X36" MAKE/MODEL HDA250-36-G	25	EA	\$44.79	\$1,119.75
80	DIST 3 7 GA UNI-BASE PERM ANCH 3"X 36" MAKE/MODEL SB8-CTA48-G	25	BX	\$87.13	\$2,178.25
81	DIST 3 7 GA UNI-BASE WINGED ANCH 3"X48" MAKE/MODEL SB8-CTWA48-G	25	EA	\$120.90	\$3,022.50
82	DIST 3 TOP REDI TORQUE RECEIVER 2-1/2" MAKE/MODEL SB8C-250A-G	25	EA	\$55.51	\$1,387.75
83	DIST 3 REDI TORQUE HARDWARE KIT MAKE/MODEL RTSB-MPHDW	25	EA	\$20.18	\$504.50
84	DIST 3 ANCH FLANGE BOLT 3/8"X3-1/2" MAKE/MODEL GBFSB38-35-Z	200	EA	\$1.13	\$226.00

85	DIST 3 SMALL CORNER BOLT W/NUT MAKE/MODEL CB516-S-Z	25	BX	\$62.00	\$1,550.00
86	DIST 3 MED CORNER BOLT W/NUT MAKE/MODEL CB516-M-Z	25	BX	\$59.00	\$1,475.00
87	DIST 3 SIGN BRACKET 12' MAKE/MODEL ASB200P1-12	25	EA	\$56.00	\$1,400.00
88	DIST 3 2" POST HARDWARE (CLAMPS FOR BRACING) MAKE/MODEL SBPCS200SQ	25	BX	\$80.00	\$2,000.00
89	DIST 3 2-1/2" POST HARDWARE (CLAMPS FOR BRACING) MAKE/MODEL SBPCS250SQ	25	BX	\$85.00	\$2,125.00
90	DIST 3 2" POST HARDWARE (CLAMPS FOR EXTRUDED PANEL) MAKE/MODEL EPPCS200SQ	25	BX	\$77.50	\$1,937.50
91	DIST 3 2-1/2" POST HARDWARE (CLAMPS FOR EXTRUDED PANEL) MAKE/MODEL EPPCS250SQ	25	BX	\$79.00	\$1,975.00
92	DIST 3 3/8" DRIVE RIVET MAKE/MODEL DRAS3878-06-W	25	BX	\$68.00	\$1,700.00
93	DIST 3 2" DRIVE CAP W/SHANK 1-1/8" x 6" MAKE/MODEL DC200225LR	25	EA	\$263.87	\$6,596.75
94	DIST 3 2-1/4" DRIVE CAP W/SHANK 1-1/8" x 6" MAKE/MODEL DC225250LR	25	ST	\$279.35	\$6,983.75
95	DIST 3 3" DRIVE CAP W/SHANK 1-1/8" x 6" MAKE/MODEL DC250300LR	25	EA	\$282.14	\$7,053.50
96	DIST 3 BARRICADE SUPPORT W/DETACHABLE BRACKETS MAKE/MODEL TBB3A-Z	25	ST	\$51.82	\$1,295.50
97	DIST 3 14 GA SQ POST 2" OD X 8' MAKE/MODEL 20D12P08PG	250	EA	\$22.95	\$5,737.50

98	DIST 3 14 GA SQ POST 2" OD X 10' MAKE/MODEL 20D12P10PG	250	EA	\$28.75	\$7,187.50
99	DIST 3 14 GA SQ POST 2" OD X 12' MAKE/MODEL 20D12P12PG	250	EA	\$34.45	\$8,612.50
100	DIST 4 12 GA SQ ANCH 2-1/4" OD X 36" MAKE/MODEL 22F12A03PG	925	EA	\$12.90	\$11,932.50
101	DIST 4 12 GA SQ SLEEVE 2-1/2" X 18" MAKE/MODEL 24F12APG	25	EA	\$7.85	\$196.25
102	DIST 4 12 GA SQ POST 1-3/4" OD X 24' MAKE/MODEL 16F12-24-PG	100	EA	\$68.10	\$6,810.00
103	DIST 4 12 GA SQ POST 2" OD X 24" MAKE/MODEL 20F12-24PG	45	EA	\$78.50	\$3,532.50
104	DIST 4 12 GA SQ POST 2" OD X 10' MAKE/MODEL 20F12P10PG	1275	EA	\$33.90	\$43,222.50
105	DIST 4 12 GA SQ POST 2" OD X 12' MAKE/MODEL 20F12P12PG	585	EA	\$40.60	\$23,751.00
106	DIST 4 12 GA SQ OMNI ANCH 2-1/4" OD x 3' MAKE/MODEL 22F120DA03PG	2330	EA	\$31.20	\$72,696.00
107	DIST 4 12 GA SQ OMNI SLEEVE 2-1/2" OD X 18" MAKE/MODEL 24F120DAPG	25	EA	\$27.20	\$680.00
108	DIST 4 10 GA SQ POST 2-3/16" OD X 5' MAKE/MODEL 21H12P05PG	25	EA	\$30.60	\$765.00
109	DIST 4 10 GA SQ POST 2-1/2" OD X 24' MAKE/MODEL 24H12-24-PG	25	EA	\$146.20	\$3,655.00
110	DIST 4 7 GA HD ANCH 2-1/2" X 36" MAKE/MODEL HDA200-36-G	70	EA	\$36.73	\$2,571.10
111	DIST 4 7 GA HD WINGED ANCH 3" X 36" MAKE/MODEL TWA250-36-G	25	EA	\$73.76	\$1,844.00
112	DIST 4 7 GA HD PERM ANCH 3" X 36" MAKE/MODEL HDA250-36-G	25	EA	\$43.79	\$1,094.75

113	DIST 4 7 GA UNI-BASE ANCH 3" X 48" MAKE/MODEL SB8-CTA48-G	33	EA	\$87.13	\$2,875.29
114	DIST 4 7 GA UNI-BASE WINGED ANCH 3"X48" MAKE/MODEL 588-CTWA48-G	50	EA	\$120.90	\$6,045.00
115	DIST 4 TOP REDI-TORQUE RECIEVER 2-1/2" MAKE/MODEL SB8C-250A-G	50	EA	\$55.51	\$2,775.50
116	DIST 4 REDI TORQUE HARDWARE KIT MAKE/MODEL RTSB-MPHDW	55	EA	\$20.18	\$1,109.90
117	DIST 4 ANCH FLANGE BOLT 3/8" X 3-1/2" MAKE/MODEL G8FSB38-35-Z	1535	EA	\$1.13	\$1,734.55
118	DIST 4 SMALL CORNER BOLT W/NUT MAKE/MODEL CB516-S-Z	2	BX	\$62.00	\$124.00
119	DIST 4 MED CORNER BOLT W/NUT MAKE/MODEL CB516-M-Z	13	BX	\$59.00	\$767.00
120	DIST 4 SIGN BRACKET 12' MAKE/MODEL ASB200P1-12	35	EA	\$56.00	\$1,960.00
121	DIST 4 2" POST HARDWARE (CLAMPS FOR BRACING) MAKE/MODEL SBPCS200SQ	10	BX	\$80.00	\$800.00
122	DIST 4 2-1/2" POST HARDWARE (CLAMPS FOR BRACING) MAKE/MODEL SBPCS250SQ	7	BX	\$85.00	\$595.00
123	DIST 4 2" POST HARDWARE (CLAMPS FOR EXTRUDED PANEL) MAKE/MODEL EPPCS200SQ	5	BX	\$77.50	\$387.50
124	DIST 4 2-1/2" POST HARDWARE (CLAMPS FOR EXTRUDED PANEL) MAKE/MODEL EPPCS250SQ	5	BX	\$79.00	\$395.00
125	DIST 4 3/8" DRIVE RIVET MAKE/MODEL DRAS3878-06-W	36	BX	\$68.00	\$2,448.00

126	DIST 4 2" DRIVE CAP W/SHANK 1-1/8"X6" MAKE/MODEL DC200225LR	5	ST	\$263.87	\$1,319.35
127	DIST 4 2-1/4" DRIVE CAP W/SHANK 1-1/8"X6" MAKE/MODEL DC225250LR	5	ST	\$279.35	\$1,396.75
128	DIST 4 3" DRIVE CAP W/SHANK 1-1/8"X6" MAKE/MODEL DC2250300LR	5	ST	\$282.14	\$1,410.70
129	DIST 4 BARRICADE SUPPORT W/DETACHABLE BRACKETS MAKE/MODEL TBB3A-Z	5	ST	\$51.82	\$259.10
130	DIST 4 14 GA SQ POST 2" OD X 8' MAKE/MODEL 20D12P08PG	400	EA	\$22.95	\$9,180.00
131	DIST 4 14 GA SQ POST 2" OD X 10' MAKE/MODEL 20D12P10PG	400	EA	\$28.75	\$11,500.00
132	DIST 4 14 GA SQ POST 2" OD X 12' MAKE/MODEL 20D12P12PG	400	EA	\$34.45	\$13,780.00
133	DIST 5 12 GA SQ ANCH 2-1/4" OD X 36" MAKE/MODEL 22F12A03PG	600	EA	\$12.90	\$7,740.00
134	DIST 5 12 GA SQ SLEEVE 2-1/2" X 18" MAKE/MODEL 24F12APG	192	EA	\$7.85	\$1,507.20
135	DIST 5 12 GA SQ POST 1-3/4" OD X 24' MAKE/MODEL 16F12-24-PG	33	EA	\$68.10	\$2,247.30
136	DIST 5 12 GA SQ POST 2" OD X 24' MAKE/MODEL 20F12-24-PG	10	EA	\$78.50	\$785.00
137	DIST 5 12 GA SQ POST 2" X 10' MAKE/MODEL 20F12P10PG	25	EA	\$33.90	\$847.50
138	DIST 5 12 GA SQ POST 2" OD X 12' MAKE/MODEL 20F12P12PG	25	EA	\$40.60	\$1,015.00
139	DIST 5 12 GA SQ OMNI ANCH 2-1/4" OD x 3' MAKE/MODEL 22F120DA03PG	800	EA	\$31.20	\$24,960.00

140	DIST 5 12 GA SQ OMNI SLEEVE 2-1/2" OD x 18" MAKE/MODEL 24F120DAPG	470	EA	\$27.20	\$12,784.00
141	DIST 5 10 GA SQ POST 2-3/16" OD X 5' MAKE/MODEL 21H12P05PG	25	EA	\$30.60	\$765.00
142	DIST 5 10 GA SQ POST 2-1/2" OD X 24' MAKE/MODEL 24H12-24-PG	25	EA	\$146.20	\$3,655.00
143	DIST 5 7 GA HD ANCH 2-1/2" X 36" MAKE/MODEL HDA200-36-G	25	EA	\$36.73	\$918.25
144	DIST 5 7 GA HD PERM ANCH 3" X 36" MAKE/MODEL TWA250-36-G	50	EA	\$73.76	\$3,688.00
145	DIST 5 7 GA HD PERM ANCH 3" X 36" MAKE/MODEL HDA250-36-G	25	EA	\$43.79	\$1,094.75
146	DIST 5 7 GA UNI-BASE ANCH 3" X 48" MAKE/MODEL SB8-CTA48-G	25	EA	\$87.13	\$2,178.25
147	DIST 5 7 GA UNI-BASE WINGED ANCH 3"X48" MAKE/MODEL SB8-CTWA48-G	35	EA	\$120.90	\$4,231.50
148	DIST 5 TOP REDI-TORQUE RECIEVER 2-1/2" MAKE/MODEL SB8C-250A-G	25	EA	\$55.51	\$1,387.75
149	DIST 5 REDI TORQUE HARDWARE KIT MAKE/MODEL RTSB-MPHDW	25	EA	\$20.18	\$504.50
150	DIST 5 ANCH FLANGE BOLT 3/8" X 3-1/2" MAKE/MODEL G8FSB38-35-Z	100	EA	\$1.13	\$113.00
151	DIST 5 SMALL CORNER BOLT W/NUT MAKE/MODEL CB516-S-Z	25	BX	\$62.00	\$1,550.00
152	DIST 5 MED CORNER BOLT W/NUT MAKE/MODEL CB516-M-Z	11	BX	\$59.00	\$649.00
153	DIST 5 SIGN BRACKET 12' MAKE/MODEL ASB200P1-12	110	EA	\$56.00	\$6,160.00

154	DIST 5 2" POST HARDWARE (CLAMPS FOR BRACING) MAKE/MODEL SBPCS200SQ	35	BX	\$80.00	\$2,800.00
155	DIST 5 2-1/2" POST HARDWARE (CLAMPS FOR BRACING) MAKE/MODEL SBPCS250SQ	25	BX	\$85.00	\$2,125.00
156	DIST 5 2" POST HARDWARE (CLAMPS FOR EXTRUDED PANEL) MAKE/MODEL EPPCS200SQ	5	BX	\$77.50	\$387.50
157	DIST 5 2-1/2" POST HARDWARE (CLAMPS FOR EXTRUDED PANEL) MAKE/MODEL EPPCS250SQ	3	BX	\$79.00	\$237.00
158	DIST 5 3/8" DRIVE RIVET MAKE/MODEL DRAS3878-06-W	23	BX	\$68.00	\$1,564.00
159	DIST 5 2" DRIVE CAP W/SHANK 1-1/8"X6" MAKE/MODEL DC200225LR	5	ST	\$263.87	\$1,319.35
160	DIST 5 2-1/4" DRIVE CAP W/SHANK 1-1/8"X6" MAKE/MODEL DC225250LR	5	ST	\$279.35	\$1,396.75
161	DIST 5 3" DRIVE CAP W/SHANK 1-1/8"X6" MAKE/MODEL DC250300LR	5	ST	\$282.14	\$1,410.70
162	DIST 5 BARRICADE SUPPORT W/DETACHABLE BRACKETS MAKE/MODEL TBB3A-Z	5	ST	\$51.82	\$259.10
163	DIST 5 14 GA SQ POST 2" OD X 8' MAKE/MODEL 20D12P08PG	300	EA	\$22.95	\$6,885.00
164	DIST 5 14 GA SQ POST 2" OD X 10' MAKE/MODEL 20D12P10PG	300	EA	\$28.75	\$8,625.00
165	DIST 5 14 GA SQ POST 2" OD X 12' MAKE/MODEL 20D12P12PG	300	EA	\$34.45	\$10,335.00
166	DIST 6 12 GA SQ ANCH 2-1/4" OD X 36" MAKE/MODEL 22F12A03PG	1116	EA	\$12.90	\$14,396.40

167	DIST 6 12 GA SQ SLEEVE 2-1/2" X 18" MAKE/MODEL 24F12APG	458	EA	\$7.85	\$3,595.30
168	DIST 6 12 GA SQ POST 1-3/4" OD X 24' MAKE/MODEL 16F12-24-PG	25	EA	\$68.10	\$1,702.50
169	DIST 6 12 GA SQ POST 2" OD X 24 MAKE/MODEL 20F12-24-PG	10	EA	\$78.50	\$785.00
170	DIST 6 12 GA SQ POST 2" OD X 10 MAKE/MODEL 20F12P10PG	483	EA	\$33.90	\$16,373.70
171	DIST 6 12 GA SQ POST 2" OD X 12' MAKE/MODEL 20F12P12PG	325	EA	\$40.60	\$13,195.00
172	DIST 6 12 GA SQ OMNI ANCH 2-1/4"OD x 3' MAKE/MODEL 22F120DA03PG	183	EA	\$31.20	\$5,709.60
173	DIST 6 12 GA OMNI SLEEVE 2-1/2"OD x 18" MAKE/MODEL 24F120DAPG	25	EA	\$27.20	\$680.00
174	DIST 6 10 GA SQ POST 2-3/16" OD X 5' MAKE/MODEL 21H12P05PG	25	EA	\$30.60	\$765.00
175	DIST 6 10 GA SQ POST 2-1/2" OD X 24' MAKE/MODEL 24H12-24-PG	25	EA	\$146.20	\$3,655.00
176	DIST 6 7 GA HD ANCH 2-1/2" X 36" MAKE/MODEL HDA200-36-G	50	EA	\$36.73	\$1,836.50
177	DIST 6 7 GA HD WINGED ANCH 3" X 36" MAKE/MODEL TWA250-36-G	10	EA	\$73.76	\$737.60
178	DIST 6 7 GA HD PERM ANCH 3" X 36" MAKE/MODEL HDA250-36-G	10	EA	\$43.79	\$437.90
179	DIST 6 7 GA UNI-BASE ANCH 3" X 48" MAKE/MODEL SB8-CTA48-G	25	EA	\$87.13	\$2,178.25
180	DIST 6 7 GA UNI-BASE WINGED ANCH 3"X48" MAKE/MODEL SB8-CTWA 48-G	15	EA	\$120.90	\$1,813.50

181	DIST 6 TOP REDI-TORQUE RECEIVER 2-1/2" MAKE/MODEL SB8C-250-A-G	40	EA	\$55.51	\$2,220.40
182	DIST 6 REDI-TORQUE HARDWARE KIT MAKE/MODEL RTSB-MPHDW	72	EA	\$20.18	\$1,452.96
183	DIST 6 ANCH FLANGE BOLT 3/8" X 3-1/2" MAKE/MODEL G8FSB38-35-Z	335	EA	\$1.13	\$378.55
184	DIST 6 SMALL CORNER BOLT W/NUT MAKE/MODEL CB516-S-Z	5	BX	\$62.00	\$310.00
185	DIST 6 MED CORNER BOLT W/NUT' MAKE/MODEL CB516-M-Z	143	BX	\$59.00	\$8,437.00
186	DIST 6 SIGN BRACKET 12' MAKE/MODEL ASB200P1-12	70	EA	\$56.00	\$3,920.00
187	DIST 6 2" POST HARDWARE (CLAMPS FOR BRACING) MAKE/MODEL SBPCS200SQ	25	BX	\$80.00	\$2,000.00
188	DIST 6 2-1/2" POST HARDWARE (CLAMPS FOR BRACING) MAKE/MODEL SBPCS250SQ	5	BX	\$85.00	\$425.00
189	DIST 6 2" POST HARDWARE (CLAMPS FOR EXTRUDED PANEL) MAKE/MODEL EPPCS200SQ	5	BX	\$77.50	\$387.50
190	DIST 7 2-1/2" POST HARDWARE (CLAMPS FOR EXTRUDED PANEL) MAKE/MODEL EPPCS250SQ	3	BX	\$79.00	\$237.00
191	DIST 6 3/8" DRIVE RIVET MAKE/MODEL DRAS38787-06-W	23	BX	\$68.00	\$1,564.00
192	DIST 6 2" DRIVE CAP W/SHANK 1-1/8"X6" MAKE/MODEL DC200225LR	5	ST	\$263.87	\$1,319.35
193	DIST 6 2-1/4" DRIVE CAP W/SHANK 1-1/8"X6"7 GA HD PERM ANCH 3" X 36 MAKE/MODEL DC225250LR	5	ST	\$279.35	\$1,396.75

194	DIST 6 3" DRIVE CAP W/SHANK 1-1/8"X6" MAKE/MODEL DC250300LR	525	ST	\$282.14	\$148,123.50
195	DIST 6 BARRICADE SUPPORT W/DETACHABLE BRACKETS MAKE/MODEL TBB3A-Z	5	ST	\$51.82	\$259.10
196	DIST 6 14 GA SQ POST 2" OD X 8' MAKE/MODEL 20D12P08PG	200	EA	\$22.95	\$4,590.00
197	DIST 6 14 GA SQ POST 2" OD X 10' MAKE/MODEL 20D12P10PG	200	EA	\$28.75	\$5,750.00
198	DIST 6 14 GA SQ POST 2" OD X 12' MAKE/MODEL 20D12P12PG	200	EA	\$34.45	\$6,890.00
199	DIST 7 12 GA SQ ANCH 2-1/4" OD X 36" MAKE/MODEL 22F12A03PG	160	EA	\$12.90	\$2,064.00
200	DIST 7 12 GA SQ SLEEVE 2-1/2" X 18" MAKE/MODEL 24F12APG	192	EA	\$7.85	\$1,507.20
201	DIST 7 12 GA SQ POST 1-3/4" OD X 24' MAKE/MODEL 16F12-24-PG	25	EA	\$68.10	\$1,702.50
202	DIST 7 12 GA SQ POST 2" OD X 24' MAKE/MODEL 20F12-24-PG	100	EA	\$78.50	\$7,850.00
203	DIST 7 12 GA SQ POST 2' OD X 10' MAKE/MODEL 20F12P10PG	485	EA	\$33.90	\$16,441.50
204	DIST 7 12 GA SQ POST 2" OD X 12' MAKE/MODEL 20F12P12PG	235	EA	\$40.60	\$9,541.00
205	DIST 7 12 GA SQ OMNI ANCH 2-1/4" OD x 3' MAKE/MODEL 22F120DA03PG	100	EA	\$31.20	\$3,120.00
206	DIST 7 2-1/2" OD x 18" MAKE/MODEL 24F120DAPG	25	EA	\$27.20	\$680.00
207	DIST 7 10 GA SQ POST 2-3/16" OD X 5' MAKE/MODEL 21H12P05PG	25	EA	\$30.60	\$765.00
208	DIST 7 10 GA SQ POST 2-1/2" OD X 24' MAKE/MODEL 24H12-24-PG	25	EA	\$146.20	\$3,655.00

209	DIST 7 7 GA HD ANCH 2-1/2" X 36" MAKE/MODEL HDA200-36-G	25	EA	\$36.73	\$918.25
210	DIST 7 7 GA HD WINGED ANCH 3" X 36" MAKE/MODEL TWA250-36-G	25	EA	\$73.76	\$1,844.00
211	DIST 7 7 GA HD PERM ANCH 3" X 36" MAKE/MODEL HDA250-36-G	25	EA	\$43.79	\$1,094.75
212	DIST 7 12 GA SQ SLEEVE 2-1/2" X 18 MAKE/MODEL SB8-CTA48-G	25	EA	\$87.13	\$2,178.25
213	DIST 7 7 GA UNI-BASE ANCH 3" X 48" MAKE/MODEL SB8 CTWA48-G	25	EA	\$120.90	\$3,022.50
214	DIST 7 TOP REDI-TORQUE RECEIVER 2-1/2" MAKE/MODEL SB8C-250A-G	10	EA	\$55.51	\$555.10
215	DIST 7 REDI-TORQUE HARDWARE KIT MAKE/MODEL RTSB-MPHDW	31	EA	\$20.18	\$625.58
216	DIST 7 ANCH FLANGE BOLT 3/8" X 3-1/2" MAKE/MODEL G8FSB38-35-Z	25	EA	\$1.13	\$28.25
217	DIST 7 SMALL CORNER BOLT W/NUT MAKE/MODEL CB516-S-Z	5	BX	\$62.00	\$310.00
218	DIST 7 MED CORNER BOLT W/NUT MAKE/MODEL CB516-M-Z	10	BX	\$59.00	\$590.00
219	DIST 7 SIGN BRACKET 12" MAKE/MODEL ASB200P1-12	25	EA	\$56.00	\$1,400.00
220	DIST 7 2" POST HARDWARE (CLAMPS FOR BRACING) MAKE/MODEL SBPCS200SQ	5	BX	\$80.00	\$400.00
221	DIST 7 2-1/2" POST HARDWARE (CLAMPS FOR BRACING) MAKE/MODEL SBPCS250SQ	5	BX	\$85.00	\$425.00
222	DIST 7 2" POST HARDWARE (CLAMPS FOR EXTRUDED PANEL) MAKE/MODEL EPPCS250SQ	5	BX	\$77.50	\$387.50

223	DIST 7 2-1/2" POST HARDWARE (CLAMPS FOR EXTRUDED PANEL) MAKE/MODEL EPPCS250SQ	15	BX	\$79.00	\$1,185.00
224	DIST 7 3/8" DRIVE RIVET MAKE/MODEL DRAS3878-06-W	236	BX	\$68.00	\$16,048.00
225	DIST 7 2" DRIVE CAP W/SHANK 1-1/8"X6" MAKE/MODEL DC200225LR	5	ST	\$263.87	\$1,319.35
226	DIST 7 2-1/4" DRIVE CAP W/SHANK 1-1/8"X6" MAKE/MODEL DC225250LR	5	ST	\$279.35	\$1,396.75
227	DIST 7 3" DRIVE CAP W/SHANK 1-1/8"X6" MAKE/MODEL DC250300LR	5	ST	\$282.14	\$1,410.70
228	DIST 7 BARRICADE SUPPORT W/DETACHABLE BRACKETS MAKE/MODEL TBB3A-Z	5	ST	\$51.82	\$259.10
229	DIST 7 14 GA SQ POST 2" OD X 8' MAKE/MODEL 20D12P08PG	200	EA	\$22.95	\$4,590.00
230	DIST 7 14 GA SQ POST 2" OD X 10' MAKE/MODEL 20D12P10PG	200	EA	\$28.75	\$5,750.00
231	DIST 7 14 GA SQ POST 2" OD X 12' MAKE/MODEL 20D12P12PG	200	EA	\$34.45	\$6,890.00
232	DIST 8 12 GA SQ ANCH 2-1/4" OD X 36" MAKE/MODEL 22F12A03PG	125	EA	\$12.90	\$1,612.50
233	DIST 8 12 GA SQ SLEEVE 2-1/2" X 18" MAKE/MODEL 2412APG	5	EA	\$7.85	\$39.25
234	DIST 8 12 GA SQ POST 1-3/4" OD X 24' MAKE/MODEL 16F12-24-PG	58	EA	\$68.10	\$3,949.80
235	DIST 8 12 GA SQ POST 2" OD X 24' MAKE/MODEL 20F12-24-PG	100	EA	\$78.50	\$7,850.00
236	DIST 8 12 GA SQ POST 2' OD X 10' MAKE/MODEL 20F12P10 PG	440	EA	\$33.90	\$14,916.00

237	DIST 8 12 GA SQ POST 2" OD X 12' MAKE/MODEL 20F12P12 PG	100	EA	\$40.60	\$4,060.00
238	DIST 8 12 GA SQ OMNI ANCH 2-1/4" OD X 3' MAKE/MODEL 22F120DA03PG	300	EA	\$31.20	\$9,360.00
239	DIST 8 12 GA SQ OMNI SLEEVE 2-1/2" OD X 18" MAKE/MODEL 24F120DAPG	25	EA	\$27.20	\$680.00
240	DIST 8 10 GA SQ POST 2-3/16" OD X 5' MAKE/MODEL 21H12P05PG	25	EA	\$30.60	\$765.00
241	DIST 8 10 GA SQ POST 2-1/2" OD X 24' MAKE/MODEL 24H12-24-PG	25	EA	\$146.20	\$3,655.00
242	DIST 8 7 GA HD ANCH 2-1/2" X 36" MAKE/MODEL HDA20036-G	25	EA	\$36.73	\$918.25
243	DIST 8 7 GA HD WINGED ANCH 3" X 36" MAKE/MODEL TWA250-36-G	25	EA	\$73.76	\$1,844.00
244	DIST 8 7 GA HD PERM ANCH 3" X 36" MAKE/MODEL HDA250-36-G	25	EA	\$43.79	\$1,094.75
245	DIST 8 7 GA UNI-BASE ANCH 3" X 48" MAKE/MODEL SB8-CTA 48-G	25	EA	\$87.13	\$2,178.25
246	DIST 8 7 GA UNI-BASE WINGED ANCH 3"X48" MAKE/MODEL SB8-CTWA48-G	25	EA	\$120.90	\$3,022.50
247	DIST 8 TOP REDI-TORQUE RECEIVER 2-1/2" MAKE/MODEL SB8C-25OA-G	5	EA	\$55.51	\$277.55

248	DIST 8 REDI-TORQUE HARDWARE KIT MAKE/MODEL RTSB-MPHDW	5	EA	\$20.18	\$100.90
249	DIST 8 ANCH FLANGE BOLT 3/8" X 3-1/2" MAKE/MODEL G8FSB38-35-Z	25	EA	\$1.13	\$28.25
250	DIST 8 SMALL CORNER BOLT W/NUT MAKE/MODEL CB516-S-Z	5	BX	\$62.00	\$310.00
251	DIST 8 MED CORNER BOLT W/NUT MAKE/MODEL CB516-M-Z	15	BX	\$59.00	\$885.00
252	DIST 8 SIGN BRACKET 12' MAKE/MODEL ASB200P1-12	25	EA	\$56.00	\$1,400.00
253	DIST 8 2" POST HARDWARE (CLAMPS FOR BRACING) MAKE/MODEL SBPCS200SQ	5	BX	\$80.00	\$400.00
254	DIST 8 2-1/2" POST HARDWARE (CLAMPS FOR BRACING) MAKE/MODEL SPBCS250SQ	5	BX	\$85.00	\$425.00
255	DIST 8 2" POST HARDWARE (CLAMPS FOR EXTRUDED PANEL) MAKE/MODEL EPPCS200SQ	5	BX	\$77.50	\$387.50
256	DIST 8 2-1/2" POST HARDWARE (CLAMPS FOR EXTRUDED PANEL) MAKE/MODEL EPPCS250SQ	5	BX	\$79.00	\$395.00
257	DIST 8 3/8" DRIVE RIVET MAKE/MODEL DRAS3878-06-W	25	BX	\$68.00	\$1,700.00

258	DIST 8 2" DRIVE CAP W/SHANK 1-1/8"X6" MAKE/MODEL DC200225LR	5	ST	\$263.87	\$1,319.35
259	DIST 8 2-1/4" DRIVE CAP W/SHANK 1-1/8"x6" MAKE/MODEL DC225250LR	5	ST	\$279.35	\$1,396.75
260	DIST 8 3" DRIVE CAP W/SHANK 1-1/8"X6" MAKE/MODEL DC250300LR	5	ST	\$282.14	\$1,410.70
261	DIST 8 BARRICADE SUPPORT W/DETACHABLE BRACKETS MAKE/MODEL TBB3A-Z	5	ST	\$51.82	\$259.10
262	DIST 8 14 GA SQ POST 2" OD X 8' MAKE/MODEL 20D12P08PG	150	EA	\$22.95	\$3,442.50
263	DIST 8 14 GA SQ POST 2" OD X 10' MAKE/MODEL 20D12P10PG	150	EA	\$28.75	\$4,312.50
264	DIST 8 14 GA SQ POST 2" OD X 12' MAKE/MODEL 20D12P12PG	150	EA	\$34.45	\$5,167.50
TOTAL:					\$1,293,400.13
PAYMENT TERMS:					, 30 DAYS
DELIVERY DAYS ARO:					30 DAYS
COMMENTS:					